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26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
42

RIDER NAME
Kate Bishop
Tom Hagis

Cheryl van Deusen

Marek Lipold
Theresa Carroll
Valerie Kanavy
Tracy Benedict
Claire Godwin
Elise Rogers
Shana Hall
Eone Willemse
Teresa Johnston
Don Meuten
Anna Ayers
Katie Knox
Annie Whelan
Nolan Whitesell
Heather Davis
Lynne Gilbert
Yvette Vinton
Claude Brewer
Andrew Gerhard
Jesse Jarrett
Laney Jarrett
Tom Rajala
JulieAnne Holland
Isabelle Lulewicz
Sarah Hunt
Michelle Short
Vic Stine

Mary Vann Johnston

Leigh Ann Pauley
Patsy Gowen
April Johnson
Lauren Dodds

Liz Stout

Katie Bumgarner
Sally Jellison
Jennifer Smith

Whitney Wright
Lauren Saunby

Stephanie Crispin
Bettina Koehn
Eileen Kirsch

HORSE NAME
LR April Breeze

Indian Reinman

Snake Eyes Leroy

GL Trail Reader

Skyfall Micah

Fine Cut Gold

Dixie

Rushcreek Stub

CA Jubeylation (Jubilee)
Thorn

Cruzin for Gold (Sey Me Cruzin)
Hadban Nahar Halam (Argo)
FYF Wolverine (Chuck)
Koweta Vincentt

Alfano Matinee Rossa
Monkey

Em's Ambush

Salt-D

Najran Al Shaqgab (Calvin)
Teese

Yathy

Imsexyandiknowit (Romeo)
Ce 50 Shades

Pimpin

Full of Fiesta

El Rakkas Al Ameen (Ned)
CAA Gee Dazzle Me (Natasha)
Rainierr

Bleu

Trampoline (Tink)

Legendary Camaro

Magicc Dragon (Magicc)

PW September Hero+/ (Hero)
Leonida's Shooting Star (Dia)
Malik Farouk (Mickey)

On Cue (Q)

Mojo

Torpedo Masterpiece

Sha Kin Awe

Serengetti

Maggie Mae
AllAboutMajestic (Jack)

JBK Nadja (Nadi)

Hansi

DIV
FW
LW
MW
LW
FW
LW
MW
FW
LW
FW
LW
FW
HW
FW
LW
FW
MW
FW
FW
LW
HW
MW
MW

MW
LW
LW
FW
FW
FW
LW
MW
LW
FW

FW

MW
FW
FW
FW
MW
MW
FW

RIDING TIME

6:01:30
6:01:31
6:01:32
6:01:33
6:48:39
7:00:43
7:00:44
7:03:48
7:03:56
7:14:06
7:24:47
7:36:26
7:36:26
7:36:26
7:44:46
7:44:47
7:44:49
8:03:35
8:03:36
8:12:01
8:12:04
8:34:56
8:34:57
8:34:57
8:34:58
8:37:15
8:37:59
8:43:39
8:43:40
8:44:16
8:44:17
8:45:18
8:52:02
8:54:12
9:06:00
9:06:04
9:42:58
9:43:01
9:43:33
9:46:36
9:46:37
9:49:49
9:49:49



Robin Burris
Trish Harrop
Sam Jones
Mel Blittersdorf
Mary Farris
Farzad Faryadi
Heidi Perreault Rajala
Holly Schenk
Margaret Clare Summers
Scott Carroll
Megan Grant
Johnny Petras
Rebecca Watson
Jaime Wedel

AS Cookies N Cream
LT Bright Patch Joker
Top Honours
Perseveranze

Ghazzali EWA (Spike)
Eros BF

Tribecka (Spirit)

Royal Sheek (Rennie)
Maggies Nchanted Pipi
Oman Whata Kiss

Hey Phantom Afire
Comets Royal Flush (Cruise)
Isabells Dream

Red Errow

FW
HW
MW
LW
HW
MW
LW
LW
LW
LW
FW
MW
LW
LW



